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Safety Component in Design Track – Sept. 15 
 

Time #   Title Author 

10:00-10:30  92   Implementation of Safety in Design to WSB  
Sterling Robertson (SRNS) 
Dennis Conrad (SRNS) 

10:30-11:00  79   Improvements in Waste sampling Technology  
Keith Harp (SRR) 
Erich Keszler (NVE) 

11:00-11:30  35  
Implementing Pressure Safety requirements of 10 
CFR 851 in a Research laboratory Environment Michael Gaffney ( BSA) 

11:30-12:30     LUNCH   

12:45-1:15  39   
A Zero Injury Tolerant design of a Modification of 
a Live- Fire range  Stephen Fraser (WSI) 

1:15-1:45 72   
Implementation of DOE Standard 1189 Integration 
of Safety into the Design Process  Andrew Vincent (SRNS) 

1:45-2:15 29   Conducting Exploratory Barrier Analysis  Richard Hartley ( B&W Pantex) 

2:15-2:30     BREAK   

2:30-3:00 12   
Preparing a Unique Facility for Demolition: 
Hanford’s 100N Reactor Fission Product Trap  Kyle Maloy (WCH) 

3:00-3:30 36  Use of Remote Dose Instrumentation  Steve Huddleston (WCH) 

3:30-4:00 114   
In-Line Process  Neutron Detector Analysis for 
Aqueous Process Criticality Control  Derrick Faunce ( Shaw-MOX) 

     ADJOURN   

 



 

 

 
Safety Component in Design Track – Sept. 16 
 

Time #   Title Author 
     Panel Presentations   

   Integrates Safety Analysis – MOX Project 

Moderator: 
Tom Henry - Shaw AREVA 
MOX 

8:45-9:00 
9:00-9:15 
9:15-9:30 
9:30-9:45 
9:45-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

91 
97 
84 
90 
89 
85   

MOX Overview 
MOX Nat Phenomena/ man-made hazards 
MOX Confinement of Radioactive Materials 
MOX Fire Safety 
MOX Load Handling 
MOX Electrolyzers  

Shaw AREVA MOX Services 
- Scott Salzman 
- Jo Ziegler 
- Jeff Matties 
- Tom Henry 
- Dave Kennedy 
- Tom Henry 

10:15-11:00    Panel Presentation Discussions  
11:00     ADJOURN   

 

 



 

 

 
 
Safety Component in Design Track – Sept. 16 
 
Poster Presentation: 12:25 PM – 3:45 PM 

 
1. # 46 Enhancing Safety through development of a 3D Model of the Waste Solidification 

Building. 
Drew Negus- SRNS 
 

 

 
  


